SHENZHEN ZEASSET ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
SU SERIES
●Downsized
●Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 105℃
● Rated voltage range: 160V-450V
◆SPECIFICATIONS

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20℃120Hz
Ripple
Current
105℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
160
(200)
120 22×20 0.15 0.53 SUN121M22020□VA
350
(400)
47 22×20 0.18 0.28 SUH470M22020□VA
150 22×20 0.15 0.59 SUN151M22020□VA  56 25×20 0.18 0.34 SUH560M25020□VA
180 25×20 0.15 0.70 SUN181M25020□VA  68 25×20 0.18 0.39 SUH680M25020□VA
220 25×20 0.15 0.75 SUN221M25020□VA  82 30×20 0.18 0.45 SUH820M30020□VA
270 30×20 0.15 0.95 SUN271M30020□VA  100 30×20 0.18 0.49 SUH101M30020□VA
330 30×20 0.15 1.05 SUN331M30020□VA  120 35×20 0.18 0.68 SUH121M35020□VA
390 30×20 0.15 1.15 SUN391M30020□VA  150 35×20 0.18 0.80 SUH151M35020□VA
470 35×20 0.15 1.25 SUN471M35020□VA
400
(450)
39 22×20 0.18 0.27 SUG390M22020□VA
560 35×20 0.15 1.36 SUN561M35020□VA  47 25×20 0.18 0.31 SUG470M25020□VA
200
(250)
100 22×20 0.15 0.51 SUL101M22020□VA  56 25×20 0.18 0.34 SUG560M25020□VA
120 22×20 0.15 0.56 SUL121M22020□VA  68 30×20 0.18 0.40 SUG680M30020□VA
150 25×20 0.15 0.65 SUL151M25020□VA  82 30×20 0.18 0.45 SUG820M30020□VA
180 30×20 0.15 0.78 SUL181M30020□VA  100 35×20 0.18 0.51 SUG101M35020□VA
220 30×20 0.15 0.85 SUL221M30020□VA  120 35×20 0.18 0.60 SUG121M35020□VA
270 30×20 0.15 1.05 SUL271M30020□VA
450
(500)
33 22×20 0.18 0.25 SUE330M22020□VA
330 30×20 0.15 1.10 SUL331M30020□VA  39 25×20 0.18 0.28 SUE390M25020□VA
390 35×20 0.15 1.30 SUL391M35020□VA  47 25×20 0.18 0.31 SUE470M25020□VA
470 35×20 0.15 1.41 SUL471M35020□VA  56 30×20 0.18 0.36 SUE560M30020□VA
250
(300)
68 22×20 0.15 0.39 SUJ680M22020□VA  68 30×20 0.18 0.40 SUE680M30020□VA
82 22×20 0.15 0.45 SUJ820M22020□VA  82 35×20 0.18 0.46 SUE820M35020□VA
100 25×20 0.15 0.59 SUJ101M25020□VA  100 35×20 0.18 0.52 SUE101M35020□VA
120 25×20 0.15 0.62 SUJ121M25020□VA
150 30×20 0.15 0.76 SUJ151M30020□VA
180 30×20 0.15 0.79 SUJ181M30020□VA
220 30×20 0.15 0.88 SUJ221M30020□VA
270 35×20 0.15 1.00 SUJ271M35020□VA
330 35×20 0.15 1.16 SUJ331M35020□VA
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.
*Aluminum electrolytic capacitor will emit heat when ripple current is applied, the performance will deteriorate when temp. rises. the useful life will be half of
 original life when temp rises every 5℃. Please reduce the ripple current when using capacitor.